
Digital Citizen Webinar 2020/21 

1. Thursday 17 December 2020

From 10:00 to 11:00 

An introduction to Digital Citizenship 

2. Tuesday 12/01/2021

From 15:00 to 17:15

My Digital Life Is Like … What is the role 

of digital media in our lives?” 

3. Thursday 14/01/2021 
From 15:00 to 16:00 
Critical Thinking

4. Tuesday 19/01/2021 
From 15:00 to 17:15

The Big Data Dilemma What are the 

benefits and drawbacks of online tracking?” 

5. Thursday 21/01/2021 
From 15:00 to 16:00 
Cyberbullying

6. Monday 25/01/2021 
From 15:00 to 17:15

Protecting Online Reputations How can 



you respect the privacy of others online? “ 

7. Thursday 28/01/2021

From 15:00 to 16:00
Cyber Security: Your Digital Footprint and Your Privacy 

8. Tuesday 02/02/2021

From 15:00 to 17:15

Chatting and Red Flags How can you tell 

when an online relationship is risky?” 

9. Tuesday 09/02/2021

From 15:00 to 17:15

Hoaxes and Fakes How can you avoid 

being fooled by fake videos and other information online?” 

10. Tuesday 16/02/2021

From 15:00 to 17:15

Social Media and How You Feel How can 

you use social media in a way that feels positive and healthy? “ 

11. Tuesday 23/02/2021

Risk Check for New Tech What privacy 

risks do new technologies present, and how do we decide if they're 

worth it? “ 

12. Tuesday 02/03/2021

From 15:00 to 17:15

Curated Lives How can I create a social 

media presence that represents the real me? “ 

13. Tuesday 09/03/2021

From 15:00 to 17:15

Countering Hate Speech Online How can 

we counter online hate speech and xenophobia?” 

14. Tuesday 16/03/2021

From 15:00 to 17:15



 

Can Media Be Addictive? Are we addicted to 

our devices, and, ifso, are companies to blame?” 

 

15. Tuesday 23/03/2021  

From 15:00 to 17:15 

 

Who's Looking at Your Digital Footprint? 

How can information you post online affect your future 

opportunities? “ 

 

16. Tuesday 30/03/2021  

From 15:00 to 17:15 

 

Online Disinhibition and Cyberbullying 

How does online disinhibition sometimes lead to cyberbullying?” 


